

RITEM NO.20

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2009
CRLMP.NO(s). 18541
(From the judgement and order dated 05/02/2008 in CRLA No.
465/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P., BENCH AT INDORE)

NARSINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

With CRLMP.NO(s). 18541(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 27/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh, Adv.(SCLSC)
Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Jasneet Kaur, Adv.
Mr. Durgesh Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Original record of the courts below be called for.

Copy of the evidence be supplied to Mr. Harinder

Mohan Singh the learned counsel for the petitioner.

List after six weeks.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER